
 
F:\Encommon\Misc\MARSHA\2009 Council Meeting\Feb 24\Contract No 6117.doc 

1

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 6117 
SANITARY SEWER REPLACEMENT WITH RESURFACING ARBOR DRIVE, KNICKERBOCKER STREET AND 
PICKFORD STREET - 2008. 
 
 
 Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc. $1,316,909.70 
 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58260-810358-00-53W0552 $350,486.70 
Contingency 8%+ 28,039.00 
Plan & Prep 15%+ 52,574.30
Sub-Total $431,100.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58270-810358-00-53W0552 $35,270.00 
Contingency 8%+ 2,822.00 
Plan & Prep 15%+ 5,288.00    
Sub-Total $43,380.00 
 
Acct. No. ESTM-58270-810392-00-53W0552 $394,939.50 
Contingency 8%+ 31,600.50
Sub-Total $426,540.00 
 
Acct. No. ESTM-58270-810385-00-53W0552 $131,646.50 
Contingency 8%+ 10,533.50
Sub-Total $142,180.00 
 
Acct. No. ES01-58275-810332-00-53W0552 $257,827.00 
Contingency 8%+ 20,623.00
Sub-Total $278,450.00 
 
Acct. No. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W0552 $146,740.00 
Contingency 8%+ 11,740.00
Sub-Total $158,480.00 
 
 
GRAND TOTAL $1,480,130.00 
 


